5/2/2022

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK
TABLE CREEK

Exceptions L og NC

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

Wagering Disabled

logid
346
346
402
402
402
402

Date
5/1/22
5/1/22
5/1/22
5/1/22
5/1/22
5/1/22
5/2/22

Time Notes

3:16.00  gtart Application
3:16.43

10:39.35  gtart Application
10:41.41 Game Manager
10:41.42 \agering Enabled
21:07.53

3:10.29  Wagering Disabled




